As per our record, we certify that KANIKA BHATIA [ 614743331 ] was employed with BT Global Business Services 

Pvt. Ltd. from 04 July 2022 till 25 July 2023 and her last designation held in the organization was Customer Service 

Support Advisor. 

As per the full and final assessment, KANIKA BHATIA owes BT an amount of INR 67676/-  ( Rupees Sixty Seven 

Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Six Only ). The relieving letter will be issued on receipt by the company of the 

above outstanding amount. 

Authorized Signatory 

BT Global Business Services Pvt. Ltd.  

Ravindra Singh Bisht 

Payroll Manager, India